qz,j—‘j‘27/E}-_‘z %ﬁﬁzzmzﬁnmﬁ)
LRBREHE K
AELEERMBEREY Y —

BHEE - Nal(T)YYFL—9—M720 /I—E— TNIOOBARIUILEZS—)
KKRIREL, ERERE XK 30Kg RICDNT 1 KiFXEET D) TY.
CYDLADRARER>EYDOA1 34ELYDTA1 3TOERETT,

RERBRIMEEEEB (10Ba/kg) MEEBSEXRXKIG., ERMGRICEALTRDEEA.
BRAEIL. DL LZERERBFHSHERL THDIT,

30037 @) - dakcac 7.6 FR27FE11A5H (K)
30038 O B9 7.7 FR27E11 A58 (K)
30039 O - anhcac 78 FR278F11 A58 (K)
30040 O i Jashcar 7.7 FER27F11 A58 (K)
30041 @) BHed 7.7 FRL274E11 A58 (K)
30042 O BREET 7.7 FR27E11 A58 (K)
30043 O - fanhcac 78 FR278F11 A58 (K)
30044 @) i Jashcar 75 FR27411 A58 (K)
30045 @) BHed 75 FR275E11 A58 (K)
30046 O BHeEd 7.7 FR27E11 A58 (K)
30047 O - fanhcac 7.6 T27%11 A58 (K)
30048 O i Jashcar 7.7 FR27411 A58 (K)
30049 @) - dakcac 73 FR274E11 A58 (K)
30050 O BREET 7.2 FR27E11 A58 (K)
30051 O - fanhcac 75 FR27F11 A58 (K)

1/7 R=2




R
B
dJjn

30052

30053

30054

30055

30056

30057

30058

30059

30060

30061

30062

30063

30064

30065

30066

30067

30068

30069

30070

30071

30072

op
o

o o0 o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o

o LAIEE
(Ba/Kg)

BREET

> arhcac

BT

BREET

BREET

- arhcac

BmHEd

BREET

BREET

> arhcac

BmHEd

BREET

BREET

> Jarhcac

BmHEd

BREET

BRHEET

- arhcac

BmHEd

BREET

BREET

RHRFE
(Ba/Kg)

1.5

1.5

7.3

14

1.4

14

7.4

1.3

7.3

7.6

7.6

1.7

7.8

7.6

1.5

1.6

7.6

7.6

1.5

1.6

7.6

2/1 R—=2

AEB

ER274E11 858 (K)

ER27F11H58 (K)

FR27411 A58 (K)

FR27%F11 A58 (K)

ER274E11 858 (K)

ER27F11H58 (OK)

FRE27411 A58 (K)

FR27%F11 A58 (K)

E27411 858 (K)

ER27F11H58 (K)

FR27411 A58 (K)

FR27%F11 A58 (K)

E27411 858 (K)

ER27FE11H58 (K)

FRE27411 A58 (K)

FR27%F11 A58 (K)

E27%E11 858 (K)

ER27F11H58 (OK)

FR27411 A58 (K)

FR27%F11 A58 (K)

ER274E11 858 (K)
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30073

30074

30075

30076

30077

30078

30079

30080

30081

30082

30083

30084

30085

30086

30087

30088

30089

30090

30091

30092

30093

op
o

o o0 o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o

o LAIEE
(Ba/Kg)

BREET

> arhcac

BT

BREET

BREET

- arhcac

BmHEd

BREET

BREET

> arhcac

BmHEd

BREET

BREET

> arhcac

BT

BREET

BREET

> ahcac

BrHEd

BREET

BREET

RHRFE
(Ba/Kg)

1.5

1.7

7.9

1.6

79

1.7

8.1

79

1.7

1.7

1.5

1.7

1.7

7.6

79

18

7.6

8.0

1.7

1.7

1.7

/1T R—=T

AEB

E274E11 868 (£)

ER27E11868 (£)

Tri27FE11 868 (£)

ER27E11H68 (£)

E274E11 868 (£)

ER27E11868 (£)

Tri27FE11 568 (£)

ER27E11H68 (£)

E274E11 868 (£)

ER27E11 868 (£)

Tri27FE11 568 (%)

ER27E11H68 (£)

Tr27€11 8128 (K)

k27118128 (K)

ERk27%E118128 (K)

Fri27FE 11128 (K)

TEr27E11 8128 (K)

k27118128 (K)

ERk27%E11 8128 (K)

Fri27FE 11128 (K)

Tri274E11 8128 (K)

& &
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30094

30095

30096

30097

30098

30099

30100

30101

30102

30103

30104

30105

30106

30107

30108

30109

30110

30111

30112

30113

30114

op
o

o o0 o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o

o LAIEE
(Ba/Kg)

BREET

> arhcac

BmHEd

BRHEET

BREET

> Jarhcac

BT

BREET

BREET

> arhcac

BT

BREET

BREET

> arhcac

BT

BREET

BREET

> ahcac

BrHEd

BREET

BREET

RHRFE
(Ba/Kg)

7.6

1.7

7.6

1.6

1.4

7.2

7.3

1.2

7.3

71

1.5

1.3

7.3

1.2

7.3

1.3

7.3

7.2

71

1.7

7.6

4/71 R—=2

AEB

Tr27€11 8128 (K)

k27118128 (K)

ERk27%E11 8128 (K)

Fri27FE 11128 (K)

TEr27E11 8128 (K)

k27118128 (K)

ERk27%E11 8128 (K)

Fri27FE 11128 (K)

Tr27E11 8128 (K)

27118128 (K)

ERk27%E11 8128 (K)

Fri27FE11A128 (K)

Tr27€11 8128 (K)

k27118128 (K)

ERk27%E118128 (K)

Fri27FE 11128 (K)

TEr27E11 8128 (K)

k27118128 (K)

ERk27%E11 8128 (K)

Fri27FE 11128 (K)

Tri274E11 8128 (K)

& &
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30115

30116

30117

30118

30119

30120

30121

30122

30123

30124

30125

30126

30127

30128

30129

30130

30131

30132

30133

30134

30135

op
o

o o0 o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o

o LAIEE
(Ba/Kg)

BREET

> arhcac

BmHEd

BRHEET

BREET

> Jarhcac

BT

BREET

BREET

> arhcac

BT

BREET

BREET

> arhcac

BT

BREET

BREET

> ahcac

BrHEd

BREET

BREET

RHRFE
(Ba/Kg)

1.7

7.6

1.5

8.0

7.8

7.6

1.7

1.6

1.5

1.7

7.6

1.5

7.3

1.5

7.4

1.5

1.5

74

7.6

78

79

5/7 R—T

AEB

FErk27FE11 8128 (K)

FRE274811R128 (K)

Trk27E11 8128 (K)

FErf27E11 8128 (K)

FErk27FE11 8128 (K)

FRE274811R128 (K)

Trk27E11 8128 (K)

FErf27E11 8128 (K)

FEr27FE11 8128 (K)

FRE27811R128 (K)

Trk27E11 8128 (K)

FErf27FE11 8128 (K)

TR27E11A278 (£)

Fr275F 11278 (£)

FRE278E118278 (%)

TR27E11A278 (£)

TR27E11A278 (£)

Fr27F 11278 (£)

FRE278E11 8278 (%)

TRK27E11A278 (£)

TR27E11A278 (£)
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30136

30137

30138

30139

30140

30141

30142

30143

30144

30145

30146

30147

30148

30149

30150

30151

30152

30153

30154

30155

30156

op
o

o o0 o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o

o LAIEE
(Ba/Kg)

BREET

> arhcac

BmHEd

BRHEET

BREET

> Jarhcac

BT

BREET

BREET

> arhcac

BT

BREET

BREET

> arhcac

BT

BREET

BREET

> ahcac

BrHEd

BREET

BREET

RHRFE
(Ba/Kg)

7.8

7.8

1.7

78

7.8

7.3

7.3

14

7.3

14

7.3

14

14

7.3

7.3

1.3

1.2

7.3

7.2

1.6

1.7

6/7 R—T

AEB

THE27E11A278 (£)

Fr27F 11278 (£)

FRE278E11A278 (%)

TR27E11A278 (£)

TR27E11A278 (£)

ER279E11H308 (A)

Frk27%11 8308 (B)

Frf27411 8308 (B)

FErk27411 8308 (B)

279118308 (A)

Frk27511 8308 (B)

Frk27411 8308 (B)

FErk27411 8308 (B)

ER279E11H308 (A)

Frk27%11 8308 (B)

Frk27411 8308 (B)

FErk27411 8308 (B)

2796118308 (A)

Frk27511A308 (B)

Frk27411 8308 (B)

FErk27411 8308 (B)

& &
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30157

30158

30159

30160

30161

30162

30163

30164

30165

30166

30167

30168

op
o

o o0 O o o o o o o o o o

o LAIEE
(Ba/Kg)

BREET

> arhcac

BmHEd

BRHEET

BREET

> Jarhcac

BT

BREET

BREET

> arhcac

BT

BREET

RHRFE
(Ba/Kg)

8.3

1.7

1.7

78

7.6

7.6

1.7

78

7.6

1.7

7.6

1.7

171 R—=

AEB

Tri27411 8308 (A)

ERk274%118308 (B)

TR27%11A308 (A)

FRE27411H308 (AR)

Tri27411 8308 (A)

ERk27%118308 (B)

TR27%11A308 (A)

FRE27411H30B (A)

Tri27411 8308 (A)

ERk27%E118308 (B)

Tr27%11A308 (A)

27411 H308 (A)

& &




